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Jawaharlal Nehru University (JNU),
Email: indranircl@gmail.com , indraniroychowdhury01@gmail.com
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6" Refresher Course in Research Methodology (Interdisciplinary)

(ONLINE MODE)
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List of Resource Persons:

Dr. Bhaswati Das, Centre for the Study of Regional Development, SSS, JNU, New Delhi
Email: bhaswati2004@gmail.com, bhaswati@mail.jnu.ac.in

Sr. No. | Name of the Resource Topic of lecture Contact Details
Person
1 Prof. Bhagat Oinam Scope and Obijective of Chairperson
Research Methodology Centre for Philosophy
School of Social Sciences, Jawaharlal
Nehru University
&
Chairperson
Special Centre for the Study of North
East India
Email: bhagatoinam@mail.jnu.ac.in,
bhagatoinam@rediffmail.com
2 Prof. Vivek Kumar “Origin of Science and Centre for the Study of Social Systems
Social Science : A School of Social Sciences
Methodological JNU
Perspectives” Email: vivekkumar@mail.jnu.ac.in
3 Dr. Arvind Mishra “Logic and process of Zakir Husain Centre for Educational
Scientific Research” Studies, School of Social Sciences
Jawaharlal Nehru University New Delhi
4 Dr. Sunita Reddy Basic Tenets of Centre of Social Medicine and
Ethnography Community Health, School of Social
Sciences Jawaharlal Nehru University
5 Dr. Rathesh Kumar “Observational Research, | Centre for the Study of Social Systems,
and Case Studies” School of Social Sciences
Jawaharlal Nehru University
New Delhi
Email:ratheesh@mail.jnu.ac.in ,
rpkratheesh@gmail.com
6 Prof. Rukmini Sen “Content Analysis” Dr. B R Ambedkar

University of Delhi
Dean, School of Heritage Research &
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Management

Director, Outreach and Extension
Division,

Director, Centre for Publishing,
Professor, School of Liberal Studies
Email: rukmini@aud.ac.in

Dr. Ruma Ghosh

“Focus Group Discussion”

V. V. Giri National Labour Institute
Sec-24, Noida,

PIN Code - 201301

Uttar Pradesh

Email; rumaghosh.vvanli@gov.in

Prof. Vimal Khawas

Participatory Research
Methods ™

Special Centre for North East Study,
SSS, JNU
Email: vimalkhawas@gmail.com

Dr. Arvind Mishra

“De-colonising the
Research”

Zakir Husain Centre for Educational
Studies,

School of Social Sciences

Jawaharlal Nehru University

New Delhi

Email:

akmishra@mail.jnu.ac.in, akmishral06

@gmail.com

10

Dr. Anandini Dar

“Art of Interviewing”

School of Liberal Studies

BML Munjal University
Haryana

Email: anandini.dar@bmu.edu.in

11

Dr. Shantanu Pramanik

‘Survey Research”

Research Director, Lead, KREA
UNIVERSITY, Chennai

Email: santanu.pramanik@ifmr.ac.in,
santanu.pramanik@gmail.com

12

Dr. Varghese

"EXCEL”

System Analyst

Centre for the Study of Regional
Development

School of Social Sciences

Jawaharlal Nehru University

New Delhi

Email: varghese@mail.jnu.ac.in

13

Prof. Krishan Kumar

“Descriptive Statistics”

School of Environmental Sciences
New Delhi - 110067
Email: krishan kumar@mail.jnu.ac.in

14

Dr. Debojit Jha

Basic Economic Concepts
with Descriptive Statistics

O.P. Jindal Global University
New Delhi
Email; djha@jgu.edu.in

15

Dr. Varghese

STATA

System Analyst

Centre for the Study of Regional
Development

School of Social Sciences

Jawaharlal Nehru University



mailto:rukmini@aud.ac.in
mailto:rumaghosh.vvgnli@gov.in
mailto:vimalkhawas@gmail.com
mailto:akmishra@mail.jnu.ac.in
mailto:akmishra106@gmail.com
mailto:akmishra106@gmail.com
mailto:anandini.dar@bmu.edu.in
mailto:santanu.pramanik@ifmr.ac.in
mailto:santanu.pramanik@gmail.com
mailto:varghese@mail.jnu.ac.in
mailto:krishan_kumar@mail.jnu.ac.in
mailto:djha@jgu.edu.in

New Delhi
Email: varghese@mail.jnu.ac.in

16

Dr. Sushant Panigrahi

“Managing Referencing
through Software

Assistant Librarian
Jawaharlal Nehru University
New Delhi - 110067

Email: sushant@mail.jnu.ac.in

17

Prof. Ananya Ghosh
Dastidar

Estimation and hypothesis
Testing

Head of the Department
Department of Business Economics
University of Delhi South campus
New Delhi - 110067

Email: agdastidar@gmail.com;
agdastidar@south.du.ac.in

18

Prof. Girish Nath Jha

“Computational
Linguistics”

Chairman

Commission for Scientific and
Technical Terminology, MoE, Gol
West Block VII, R. K. Puram New
Delhi-110066

Professor of Computational Linguistics,
School of Sanskrit and Indic Studies,
JNU

Email: girishjha@jnu.ac.in, chairman-

cstt@gov.in

19

Prof. Elumalai Kannan

“Methods for Constructing

Composite Index"

Centre for the Study of Regional
Development,

School of Social Sciences
Jawaharlal Nehru University
Email: elumalaik@mail.jnu.ac.in,
elumalaik@hotmail.com

20

Dr. Bikramaditya K.
Chaudhary

“Micro-method in Social
Science Research”

Centre for the Study of Regional
Development,

School of Social Sciences
Jawaharlal Nehru University

New Delhi - 110067

Email: bkchoudhary@mail.jnu.ac.in

21

Dr. Subhra Chakrabarty

“Experimental Research “

Director

National Institute of Plant & Genome
Research (NIPGR)

E-mail: subhrac@hotmail.com,
schakraborty@nipgr.ac.in,
director@nipgr.ac.in

22

Dr. Sushil Jha

“Research Ethics”

School of Life Sciences
Jawaharlal Nehru University
New Delhi

Email: sushilkjha@mail.jnu.ac.in,
sushiljhal000@gmail.com
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23 Prof. Kaustav Barik “Regression Analysis” Department of Economics
Humanities and Social Science, IGNOU
Email : kbarik@ignou.ac.in

24 Prof. Anirban Interdisciplinary Research: | School of Computational and

Chakraborty Rise of Data Science Integrative Sciences

Jawaharlal Nehru University
New Delhi - 110067
Email: anirban@mail.jnu.ac.in ;
anirban@jnu.ac.in

25 Prof. Arijita Dutta “Limited Dependent Department of Economics, Calcutta

Variables” University

E mail: dutta.arijita@gmail.com ;
adeco@caluniv.ac.in
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